July 21, 2021

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

00404 Shot For Shot

N 0000

FROM : Slidell, LA
Skl Number Name

4 04437
60161
00420
05511
04450
10453
30722
06080

= N O W w oo,

22905
FROM :

8 Sneaky B's No Waaay!
Marrero, LA

Tisdale, Norman
Causey, Megan
Guillet, Pierre
Maurigi, Russell
Wilson, Arthur
Wilson, Nikki

Kakaris, Benjamin
Henley, Lindy é /)7/?’/6’/7’35

N 0000

Skl Number Name

5 12111
00789
03948
13709
12370
09369
22512
30589

a W o 0 A~ W b

27202
FROM :

Fishing 4 Shotz
Marrero, LA

Camardelle, Harris
Plaisance, Mandy
Camardelle, Donna
Dominique, Debbie
Camardelle, Jamie
Dominique, Charles
Camardelle, Edward
Wattigney, Cecil

N 0000

Skl Number Name

5 31778
6 18192
2 05501
8 19382
5 05778
3
4
4

Breaud Jr, Irvin
Rivero, Michael
Parker, Therese
Allemand Jr, Clarence
Scott, Henry

08106  Moore Sr, Kerry
32803  Payne, Johnell
43903 Got Milk!!! N 0000
FROM : Kenner, LA
Skl Number Name
6 04620 Famularo, Felix
5 05059 Laurenti, Dionni
6 33322 Chetta lll, Felix
6 30733 Parker, Matt
| 2 05598 WocKay, Tara [ /MATCHES
5 28071 Parker, Jennifer
3,2/06033  Stubbs, Justin
I 3 06165

Dufour, Marc X’ m ”7—(’/@-5

00405 No Excuses

N 0000

FROM : Slidell, LA
Skl Number Name

MOI-thINO’)\IA[

22907
FROM :

Skl
4
6
6
3
4

w2
I3
7

42901
FROM :

5
5
5
2

47

04442  Hennessey, Dawn ; mpyz';{gﬁ‘ 3

57

4

45902 How U Stroke 'Em

13169
67023
60108
02989
26581
04664
06014
03210

Second String

Thomas, Tiffany
Casborn, Melvin
Taylor, Troy
Charrier, Kimberelyn
Woislawski, Sean
Brown, Joe

Davis, Chase
Parker, Gloria

N 0000

Marrero, LA
Number Name

05252
01168
17432
05681
32649

06004 Caygle, Joo 5 MATLHES
06019 Henry, Charles 7 mprcits

04690

Shitz & Gigglez

Thibodeaux, Daniel
Thibodeaux, Cameron
Foret, Aaron
Bankston, Joseph
Plaisance Jr, Clayton

Brown, Chris

N 0000

Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

31116
32360
01211
05132
03168
03426
27555
33361

Nguyen, Kim
Nguyen, Judy
Lewis, George
Pham, Ashley
Pham, Casey
Pham, Jenny
Do, Tam
Dang, Huong

N 0000

FROM : Marrero, LA
Skl Number Name

4

DN W W o NN

26152
04255
04040
00269
03245
04153
05324
02017

Barras, Kassie
Caulfield, Alexis
Rome, Lawrence
Baker, Gurslyn
Zeringue, Rachel
Downs, Sturdie
Rome, Logan
Williams, Ryan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

21906 Stoned Crazy 2.0 N 0000
FROM : Marrero, LA
Skl Number Name
7 02455 Fernandez, Kim
3 33218 Fernandez, Tiffany
3 00418 Fernandez, Laura
6 29042 Paternostro, Brandon
6 10711  Young, Cole
5 05064 Morgan, Harold
I 4 05804 Moore, Raymond ?/)Irﬂl’//t’f
4 01252 Circle, Brandy
25902 Geaux9 N 0000
FROM : Harvey, LA
Skl Number Name
6 30326 Davis, Jason
2 16999 Richoux, Kim
5 19410 Lutz, George
7 13257 Cooper, Joseph
4 32275 Brunner, Jamie
3 03103 Ranatza, Christelle
5 03568 Masanz, Krystle
3 04205 Meyers, Ashleigh
42902 White House Sandos N 0000
FROM : Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name
8 03844 Glawson, Jonathan
4 04539 Ziegler, Joseph
5 A 26730 Perkins, Matthew
5/( 30481 Mayeaux, Allan
3 03847 Phillips, Jessica
& 7 01235  Morrow, Ryan
3 04510 Morrow, Shane
I 1 06075 Russo, Carley X ,,7,970/55
45903 Unnecessary English N 0000
FROM : Marrero, LA
Skl Number Name
6 00540 Baudean, Darren
5 17394 Yaeger, lll, John
5 05104 Schafer, Tyler
7 00879 Blanco, Aaron
4 04532 Yaeger, Brice
3 00345 Brannon, Laurel
4 11621 Baudean, Evelyn
2 05192 Guffee, Emily
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47901

7
3
3
9
5
2
5
4

64206
FROM :

4

W 1 W w oo,

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

You Don't Listen
FROM : Jefferson, LA
Skl Number Name

22474
56225
05063
32951
25696
22599
28071
18279

NADS

Hebert 111, Alton
Hebert, Jenny
Wester, Taylor
Jordan, Drew
Dias, Dawson
Savoie, Hope
Parker, Jennifer
Lambert Sr, Lyle

Luling, LA
Skl Number Name

7;3’ 04190

01740
28534
05238
05503
05237
00215
05910

Rockweiler, Eric
Hill, Marcus
Cannata Jr, John
Bazile, Keinan
Giammanco, Kay
Champagne, Mark
Elliott, Ernest
Elliott, Samuel

N 0000

N 0000

47907 Safety Breakers
FROM : Jefferson, LA
Skl Number Name

7 33068
5 32360
& 7 01235
3 03426
3 04510
2 05986
7 27402

* g/ 06123

Davis, Colin
Nguyen, Judy
Morrow, Ryan
Pham, Jenny
Morrow, Shane
Bourgeois, Kayla
Thompson, Justin
Gil, Angelina

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000 64201

6

W N AW oo W

Just One Away N 0000
FROM : Luling, LA
Skl Number Name

17986
05153
04811
13392
03205
06038
13257
06157

Sweeney, Larry

Corde, Kristin

Frickey, Duston

Louviere, Steve

Cavallo, Raelyn 7/77475//5’5
Weber, Jeremie 7 MRTCHES
Cooper, Joseph

Delk, Stephan 7”, Wﬂ/e 3,



July 21, 2021

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

00307 The Hot Shots

O 0000

FROM : Slidell, LA
Skl Number Name

4 61937
11346
04166
60161
04614
05956
06199

A A O A~ OB

Barnes, William
Tuohey, Donna
Miller, Tronjia
Causey, Megan
Medina, Anthony
Rosado, Antonio

Miller, Terence

00309 Cue Dawgs

O 0000

FROM : Slidell, LA
Skl Number Name

4

o oo o N O b

06377
05398
05399
05028
05436
63607
05512
63609

Doss SR, Kelvin

Newsome, Leon

Reis, Corey

Crawford, Michelle

VanBuren, Marvin ]mmZ‘//( S
Bridges, Noah

Wilson, Milton

Populus Jr, Tommy

00501
FROM : Slidell, LA

Snooze You Lose

Skl Number Name
3 32197 Catoire, Robyn

63878
18449
04209
00831
00775
50042
33358

Girard, Russell
Broussard Jr., Larry
Henderson, Duran
Young, Robert
Ashmead, Alicia
Lefebvre, Whitney
Shipley, Travis

g A WO o A

00503 The Whispers
FROM : Slidell, LA

Skl Number Name

O 0000

21103 Billiard Bashers
FROM : Gretna, LA
Skl Number Name

O 0000

22805 8 Sneaky B's No Waaay!
FROM : Marrero, LA

Skl Number Name

5 02497
01520
08595
04664
05706
06043
32817

D W oW W o

22807
FROM :

Second String
Marrero, LA

Farlow, William
Weysham, Herbert
Impastato Jr, Gary
Brown, Joe
Weysham I, Herbert
Brokaw, Michael
Petitto, Alicia

O 0000

Skl Number Name

6 17432
01168
05681
05252
32649
06004
06019
04690

N W w A A~ A~ O

25302

Big Troy's Sharpshooters

Foret, Aaron
Thibodeaux, Cameron
Bankston, Joseph
Thibodeaux, Daniel
Plaisance Jr, Clayton

Caygle, Joe 7 MATCHES
Henry, Charles & /MATCHES

Brown, Chris

O 0000

5
3
6

01560
33104
07741

32 03853

4
4
3

23101

04115
27222
05420

Book'em Dano

Haas, Mark
Yeager, Floyd
Trenticosta, Frank
Haas, Torrie
Leicher, Henry
Darby, Connie
Adams, Meredith

O 0000

FROM : Harvey, LA
Skl Number Name

4

A A WA N OO

25206

FROM :

00789
12111
09369
12370
22512
03948
30589
13709

Plaisance, Mandy
Camardelle, Harris
Dominique, Charles
Camardelle, Jamie
Camardelle, Edward
Camardelle, Donna
Wattigney, Cecil
Dominique, Debbie

#1 Stunners
Harvey, LA

Skl Number Name

7
6
4
5
3

31620
11607
03650
04689
27761

G B 04106

6
2

21335
06049

Aliff Jr, Kevin
Aliff Sr, Kevin
Shuff, Brittany
Aliff, Joshua
Barker, Tara
Lafrance, Kevin
Martinez, Travis
Martinez, Kelley

26802 Cut Shots

FROM : Marrero, LA
Skl Number Name

FROM : Marrero, LA
Skl Number Name

6 07872
26132
00807
19184
22654
26388
22706
26152

P OON O A OO

Gomez, Bruce
Sevin, Tyler
Kent, Justin
Thomas, Twerela
Miller, Pallie

Fell, Amber

Fell, Brett
Barras, Kassie

6 26807 Martin, Ralph

6 00269 Baker, Gurslyn

3 03245 Zeringue, Rachel

4 31441  Johnson, Beth

4 04909 Ford, Bradley

4 04153 Downs, Sturdie

3 04340 Martin, Demarco

| 3 06045 Martin, Joshua 6 MATEHES

25802 Geaux 8 O 0000
FROM : Harvey, LA

Skl Number Name

5 30326 Davis, Jason

3 16999 Richoux, Kim

5 19410 Lutz, George

4 32275 Brunner, Jamie

4 03568 Masanz, Krystle

7 13257 Cooper, Joseph

3 03103 Ranatza, Christelle

4 04205 Meyers, Ashleigh

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

6

o A A WO O W

26693
05317
04986
26794
28922
01583
03854
14238

Boudoin, Wayne
Ruttley, Alannah
Lacour Jr., Kevin
Boudoin, Lance
Boudoin, Dawn
Jackson, Bryn
Savoie Jr., Dale
McDaniel, Johnny

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000
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FROM : Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

26806 Don't Call it a Comeback O 0000 41105 Trouble Makers O 0000
FROM : Harvey, LA FROM : Kenner, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

7 12370 Camardelle, Jamie 3 21348 Manning, Debra

3 30293 Camardelle, Carolyn 5 30364 Palestina lll, Albert

4 03930 Phillips, Jonathan 3 32828 Hebert, Patricia

3 03948 Camardelle, Donna 4 13223 Bazile, Herman

4 02040 Ronquille, Noland 5 14152 Corales, Kevin

7 29622 Cook Jr, Timothy 6 ,B’ 26602 Lieu, Chinh

4 30589 Wattigney, Cecil 3 32546 Rhone Jr, Archie

3 06125 Robeaux, Leonard 6 09800 Bazile Sr, Clifford
42805 Cougars & Cubs O 0000 42806 Pause for the Cause O 0000
FROM : Jefferson, LA FROM : Jefferson, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 10582 Moore, Melissa 7 15393 Dempster, Kerry

4 33041 Millet, Danielle 4 29559 Holloway, Ashleigh

3 04150 Jacob, Vicky 6 13098 Persick, Michael

5 04422 Rodriguez, Eric ’f ,3/ 05223 Walsh, Cameron

5 04861 Ashley, Ryan 2 29707 Persick, Bridget

2 05122 Jones, Jessica 3 02818 Bernard, Katherine

6 03881 Hernandez, Roger 5 06504 Dolin, Robert
* 1 -3 08027 Rudner, Josl ? MBTCHES I 3 06087 Driskell, Adam 5 MPTCHES
43107 We Don't Dump O 0000 43108 Who's Who O 0000
FROM : Kenner, LA FROM : Kenner, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 31334 Fournier, Keith 3 31124 Gomez, Mary

4 01762  Nulty, Marilyn 5 07691 Fraser, Steven

4 04517 Campuzano, Victor 5 03863 Hebert, Gerard

5 01103 Albert, Jonathan 4 08742 Rome, John

4 03152  Smith, Donald 3 07692 Hebert, Brenda

4 22795 Smiley, Kristen 5 00197 Berteau, Bruce

3 03704 Nulty, Lawrence 4 28881 Fraser, William

7 32308 Robin, Glenn
43305 The Crabs O 0000 43804 61 Runners O 0000

FROM : Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

6 01712 Cannatella, Salvador 6 22457
6 09268 Barbe, Michael 5 04189
5 03867 Weller, Lucien 4 17778
6 06071 Thompson, Jonathan 3 06024
A A 06101  Traub, Matthew 3 12225
3 06122 Hood, Kelle j// 25986
| 2 06740 Bode, Katherine 7/)7&7‘6455 4 05849
I 2 06141 3 22571

Cortez, Traci g MNATCA &S

Luarca, Sean

Brown, Scott
Ostrowski-Lips, Cyndi
Marks, Terry

Slinker, Richard
Keller, Whitney
Bordelon, Ellis
Marks, Shawn

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

42802 White House Sandos
FROM : Metairie, LA

Skl Number Name

O 0000

7

N O N W A A O

43101
FROM :

6

W A O Ww N O D

43303
FROM :

6

03844
04539
04510
26730
03847
01235
30481
06075

Make It Work

Glawson, Jonathan
Ziegler, Joseph
Morrow, Shane
Perkins, Matthew
Phillips, Jessica
Morrow, Ryan
Mayeaux, Allan
Russo, Carley

O 0000

Harahan, LA
Skl Number Name

03266
30943
00989
16943
04158
02882
33139
17156

Slam-n-Hope

Schmidt, Donnie
Callahan, Amanda
Ricks Sr, Craig
Bruno, Charles
Carvajal, Thomas
Bruno, Jeremy
Melancon, Chris
Griffin, David

O 0000

Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

04620

6 B 33322

3
3
5
5
3
5

44102
FROM :

5

B W oo N A O b

01028
32673
05147
01841
05263
05551

Drop'n 8's

Famularo, Felix
Chetta Ill, Felix
Vavrick, Ellan
Smith, Jeffery
Bullock, Josh
Lanson, Mark
Gassen, Victoria
Robbins, William

O 0000

Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

15963
02981
32491
29984
11950
05368
32828
06095

Gaspard, Nicholas
Semel, Mary

Jones, David
Rambeau Jr, William
Allison, Alice
Murphy, Timothy
Hebert, Patricia

Rambeau, Josh 6 mATHES
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44106

5

W W A N A OO

44812
FROM :

6

A W N O N O

63301
FROM :

6

w A~ A OO OO D

It's About That Time
FROM : Harahan, LA
Skl Number Name

23006
33087
09268
03369
27198
11113
04784
04452

Landry, Keith
Crawley, Wes
Barbe, Michael
Brumfield, Chad
Davidson, Brett
Jones, Gina
Davidson, Brennon

Thomas, Sarah

How U Hit 'Em
Marrero, LA

Skl Number Name

00440
02371
01235
03895
00616
04657
00418
05695

Habis, Brandon
Figaro, Jeremy
Morrow, Ryan
Frickey, Kyle
Blanchard, Brantley
Habis, Mandy
Fernandez, Laura
Meyer, Braidi-Jo

Watchu Shudda Dun
Luling, LA
Skl Number Name

30662
32275
00215
19915
30384
01546
03568
03103

Daw lll, James
Brunner, Jamie
Elliott, Ernest

Daw Jr, James
Frickey, Randy
Comardelle, Alisha
Masanz, Krystle
Ranatza, Christelle

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

44201

wwhhmmhm'

45801
FROM :

5

N A O W WO W

63302
FROM :

4

O O A N N Lo

We're Back At It O 0000
FROM : Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

09742
29473
16868
12241
09989
01670
13248
01260

Moore Jr, Melvin
Glorioso, Mark
Woodson, Chad
Miguez, Terence
Miguez, Dudley
Perret, Chad
Tujague, Amy
Carderara, Matthew

Rack Attack O 0000
Marrero, LA

Skl Number Name

03189
18608
02415
02583
25233
02455
04395
06124

Leonard Sr, Steven
Ruiz, Mary
Fernandez, Randy
McCann, Amber
Mc Cann, Danyell
Fernandez, Kim

Leonard, Christian

Mounier, Kelsey 7/}7#W55

Dark Side O 0000
Luling, LA
Skl Number Name

01740
04190
29146
15393
05093
04666
05238
03092

Hill, Marcus
Rockweiler, Eric
Faucheaux, Kelly
Dempster, Kerry
Melancon, Kirsten
Fisher, Julian
Bazile, Keinan
Karger, Kyle

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

44206 Dysfunctional Sharks O 0000
FROM : Metairie, LA
Skl Number Name

5

O A W WN PO

47807

FROM :

7

w A N OB OO

26533
26474
00401
00294
00278
04347
06630
22487

Rousset, Ricky
Beaudion, David
Spahn, Alan
Vezina, Kimberly
Strong, Asia
Doyle, John
Grillot, Emile
Caballero, Daniel

Safety Breakers O 0000
Jefferson, LA

Skl Number Name

01235
32360
33068
03426
27402
05316
04510
05986

Morrow, Ryan
Nguyen, Judy
Davis, Colin

Pham, Jenny
Thompson, Justin
Carderara, Brittanie

Morrow, Shane

Bourgeois, Kayla f p) ng



